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LODGING

Fairfield Inn & Suites Albany Downtown
Hampton Inn & Suites Albany Downtown
Hilton Albany

Hilton Garden Inn, Albany Medical Center
Holiday Inn Express Albany Downtown
Morgan State House Inn

Renaissance Albany Hotel

Towneplace Suites by Marriott,

Albany Downtown Medical Center

Ama Cocina

Amo La Bella N.Y. Restaurant

677 Prime

Betty Boop Diner

Bellini’s Counter

Ben & Jerry’s (seasonal)

Berben & Wolff’s Vegan Delicatessen

Blue 82

Bomber’s Burrito Bar

Bongiorno’s Restaurant

Bonobo Café & Gallery

Café Capriccio

Café Hollywood

Café 217

Café Lark Pizza

Capitol House Chinese Kitchen

Capitol Melts Grilled Cheese Café

C.H. Evans Brewing Company
at the Albany Pump Station

Charter Restaurant/Hilton Albany

Cheesecake Machismo

Cider Belly Doughnuts

The City Beer Hall

Cornerstone at the Plaza

Crisan Café at the Albany Institute of History & Art

Dawn’s Victory Sports Café

Deli Mill - Fox Creek Catering

dp An American Brasserie/Hampton Inn

Druthers Brewing Company

Dunkin’ Donuts

Dunkin’ Donuts

El Loco Mexican Café

El Mariachi Mexican Restaurant

El Mariachi Tapas

Emmanuel Thai

The Excelsior Pub

The Fifth Tier Baking Studio

Fort Orange Brewing

The French Press Café and Creperie

Graney’s Stout

Healthy On Lark

Hill Street Café

The Hollow Bar + Kitchen

Hudson Harbor Steak & Seafood

Iron Gate Café

Jack’s Oyster House

Jonathan’s Pizza

Kanters Deli

Kinnaree Asian Restaurant

Lam’s Chinese Kitchen

Lark Street Poke Bar

La Serre Restaurant

The Lionheart Pub

Loch and Quay

Lost & Found Bar & Kitchen

Mamoun’s Felafel

Maurice’s Pearl Street Deli

McDonald’s

McGeary’s Irish Pub

Miranda’s Deli

Mug Shots Café

New Madison Grille

Nine Pin Cider Works

Oasis Mediterranean Café

The Olde English Pub & Pantry

Parish Public House

74 State Street

25 Chapel Street

40 Lodge Street

62 New Scotland Ave
300 Broadway

393 State Street

144 State Street

22 Holland Avenue

4 Sheridan Avenue
89 Beaver Street
677 Broadway

115 Philip Street

33 New Scotland Ave
467 Madison Avenue
227 Lark Street

82 North Pearl Street
258 Lark Street

23 Dove Street

174 Madison Avenue
49 Grand Street

275 Lark Street

12 Y2 Delaware Ave
452 Madison Avenue
35 North Pearl Street
136 State Street

518-434-7410
518-432-7000
518-462-6611
518-396-3500
518-434-4111
518-427-6063
518-992-2500
518-860-1500

518-776-4550
518-434-3121
518-427-7463
518-729-5945
518-621-1815
518-599-5508
518-599-5306
518-445-8082
518-463-9636
518-462-9176
518-621-7655
518-465-0439
518-472-9043
518-462-0050
518-463-1111
518-434-5422
518-487-4816

19 Quackenbush Square 518-447-9000

40 Lodge Street

293 Hamilton Street
25 North Pearl Street
42 Howard Street
Empire State Plaza
125 Washington Avenue
10 Sheridan Avenue
33 Maiden Lane

25 Chapel Street
1053 Broadway

39 North Pearl Street
439 Madison Avenue
465 Madison Avenue
289 Hamilton Street
271 Lark Sreet

35 Maiden Lane

54 Philip Street

54 Columbia Street
450 North Pearl

5 Clinton Square

904 Broadway

274 Lark Street

180 Madison Avenue
79 North Pearl Street
351 Broadway

182 Washington Avenue
42 State Street

31 North Pearl Street
196 Lark Street

193 Lark Street

51 South Pearl Street
203 Lark Street

14 Green Street

448 Madison Avenue
414 Broadway

942 Broadway

206 Washington Avenue
15 South Pearl Street
106 South Pearl Street
4 Clinton Square

52 Columbia Street
54 James Street

331 Madison Avenue
929 Broadway

4 Delaware Avenue
683 Broadway

388 Broadway

518-462-6611 x6

518-427-7019
518-253-4640
518-449-2337
518-688-2134
518-463-4478

518-463-9113
518-449-8340
518-436-3737
518-650-7996
518-427-0897
518-463-0229
518-436-1855
518-432-7580
518-465-2568
518-427-0200
518-462-0690
518-650-7240
518-992-3103
518-275-0478
518-427-8688
518-650-7755
518-462-3544
518-426-8550
518-426-5000
518-445-3555
518-465-8854
518-463-5100
518-436-9396
518-813-4944
518-427-5095
518-818-0897
518-463-6056
518-818-0921

518-389-7201

518-694-0670
518-434-3901

518-434-7364
518-434-8380
518-463-1455
518-514-3900
518-390-0998
518-434-1938
518-449-9999
518-813-4880
518-434-6533
518-465-0444

Pearl Street Diner
Pearl Street Pub
Pizzaroni

Pizzeria 54

Pizzeria Sapienza
Public House 42

Rain Modern Chinese
Recovery Sports Grill
Ria’s Bistro & Bakery
Saati Deli & Catering

Washington Park Inn 634 Madison Ave 518-225-4567 Sandwiches To Go
Savoy Taproom
Sessons LoungeMiton Altany
A Better Bite 99 Washington Avenue 518-694-4400 Shogun Sushi & Sake Bar
Albany Distilling Company 78 Montgomery Street 518-621-7191 Soho Pizza
Albany Distilling Company Bar and Bottle Shop 75 Livingston Avenue  518-949-2472 Soho Wraps & Salads

Stacks Expresso Bar

Stacks Expresso Bar
Stagecoach Coffee

Starbucks

Steuben St. Market

Subway

Sukhothai

Tanpopo Ramen and Sake Bar
TapAsia

The Taverna

Umana Restaurant and Wine Bar
Vintage House NY

V &R Italian Ristorante
Wellington’s/Renaissance Albany Hotel
Wolff’s Biergarten

Yono’s

Zachary’s Pastry Shoppe

Broadway Plaza Liquor
Capital Wine Albany
Coulson’s News

Daniel Mozzes Design Studio
Fort Orange General Store
B. Lodge & Co.

Rite Aid Pharmacy

Albany Capital Center

Albany Memorial Hospital

Bank of America

Beahive Albany

Berkshire Bank

Bombshell Hair & Beauty Studio
Bull Moose Club

Capital Bank

The Cathedral of All Saints
Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception
CDPHP Bike Share

Co-Lab

Citizens Bank

The Enchanted Florist

Empire State Plaza Ice Skating Rink (seasonal)
Enterprise Rent-a-Car

European Tailoring and Alterations
The First Church in Albany
Historic Downtown Albany Food Tours
KeyBank

Kinderhook Bank

LYFT

Masjid-As-Salam Mosque

M &T Bank

NBT Bank

Pioneer Bank

SEFCU Credit Union

Smoker’s Choice

Spartan Copies

St. Mary’s Church

St. Peter’s Episcopal Church

TD Bank

Temple Israel

Trustco Bank

United States Postal Service
Upstate Kayak Rentals

Urbane Brows and Beauty

40 North Pearl Street
59 North Pearl Street
420 Madison Avenue
48 North Pearl Street
51 South Pearl Street
42 Eagle Street

259 Lark Street

62 New Scotland Ave
113 State Street

518 Broadway

37 Maiden Lane

301 Lark Street

40 Lodge Street

457 Madison Avenue
269 Lark Street

11 South Pearl Street
488 Broadway

260 Lark Street

90 State Street

10 North Pearl Street
58 North Pearl Street
1 North Pearl Street
254 Lark Street

893 Broadway

227 Lark Street

38 South Pearl Street
236 Washington Avenue
897 Broadway

136 Madison Avenue
144 State Street

895 Broadway

25 Chapel Street

54 State Street

418 Broadway

348 State Street
420 Broadway

61 North Pearl Street
412 Broadway

75 North Pearl Street
17 North Pearl Street

55 Eagle Street

600 Northern Boulevard

69 State Street

418 Broadway

30 South Pearl Street
488 Broadway

150 State Street

132 State Street

62 South Swan Street
125 Eagle Street
www.cdphpcycle.com
448 Broadway

10 North Pearl Street
54 Columbia Street

51 South Pearl Street
40 North Pearl Street
110 North Pearl Street
275 River Street

120 State Street

39 North Pearl Street
Download App

276 Central Avenue
80 State Street

54 State Street

90 State Street

110 State Street

90 State Street

31 James Street

10 Lodge Street

107 State Street

125 State Street

518-463-4829
518-694-3100
518-432-4444
518-432-5454
518-427-1007
518-650-6015
518-729-4827
518-396-3800
518-650-8340
518-465-3050
518-434-0614
518-599-5140
518-462-6611
518-512-4101
518-449-1111
518-689-0785
833-782-2571 x2
833-782-2571 x1
518-436-7233
518-463-6990
518-977-4030
518-449-2773
518-463-0223
518-451-9868
518-431-8818
518-434-4200
518-915-1699
518-650-6546
518-626-0001
518-992-2432
518-427-2461
518-436-7747
518-813-9557

RETAIL/GROCERIES

518-462-3607
518-689-0160
518-449-7577
518-729-6024
518-818-0105
518-463-4646
518-434-6024

518-487-2155
518-471-3221
518-626-2346
518-426-5211 x103

518-621-7459
518-326-6407
518-434-1212
518-465-1342
518-463-4447

833-782-2571
518-447-0151
518-813-4990

518-472-1111
518-433-1408
518-463-4449
518-495-2277
518-433-2000
518-512-5699
www.lyft.com
518-463-6275
518-426-6363
518-426-3285
518-427-5913
800-727-3328
518-463-9838
518-436-1801
518-462-4254
518-434-3502
518-455-9912

600 New Scotland Avenue 518-438-7858

112 State Street
45 Hudson Avenue

Corning Preserve
Boat Launch

61 North Pearl Street

518-436-9043
800-275-8777
518-209-1063

518-949-7125
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signs to terminal.

Directions to G ates Mall:

Directions to Colonie Center:

Center will be on the right.

Directions to nt Plaza:

Directions to Albany International Airport:
From the North: Take I-87 South to Exit 4, turn Left onto Wolf Road, turn right onto Albany-Shaker Road, follow signs to terminal.
From the South: Take I-87 (NYS Thruway) North to Exit 24 , go through tolls, follow signs to I-87 North (Montreal), to Exit 4, turn left onto Wolf Road, at next light, turn left onto
Albany-Shaker Road, follow signs to terminal.

From the East: Take 1-90 West to Exit B-1 NYS Thruway, continue on 1-90 to Exit 1, [-87 North (Montreal), I-87 North to Exit 4, turn left onto Wolf Road, at next light, turn left onto
Albany-Shaker Road, follow signs to terminal.

From the West: Take |-90 East to Exit 24, go through tolls, follow signs to I-87 North (Montreal) to Exit 4, turn left on Wolf Road, at next light turn left onto Albany-Shaker Road, follow

rossy
From the North: Take |-87 South to the Crossgates Mall Road Exit.
From the South: Take I-87 North to Exit 24, go through tolls, take Route 20/Western Avenue to Crossgates Mall Road Exit.
From the East: Take 1-90 West to Exit 1S (Route 20/Western Ave) to Crossgates Mall Road Exit.
From the West: Take I-90 East to Exit 24, go through tolls, take Route 20.

From the North: Take I-87 South to Exit 2E. Colonie Center will be on the left.
From the South: Take |-87 to Exit 24, go through tolls, take I-87 North and exit at Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie

estern Avenue to Crossgates Mall Road Exit.

From the North: Take I-87 south to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20). Stuyvesant Plaza will be on the left.
From the South: Take NYS Thruway North to Exit 24 to I-87 South to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20). Stuyvesant Plaza will be on the left.
From the East: I-90 West to Fuller Road exit. Turn left on Fuller Road and follow to Stuyvesant Plaza on the right.
From the West: From |-90 East, take Exit 24 to |-87 south to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20). Stuyvesant Plaza will be on the left.

From the East: Take Route |-90 to |-87 North and exit at Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right.
From the West: From 1-90 take 1-87 North and exit at Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right.




